
Board Agenda Item Deadlines for Regular Meetings from January to December 2022

Items Due to Asst.
Superintendent

Items Due to Superintendent Board Meetings

Tuesday Noon December 14 Thursday Noon December 16 Monday January 10

Tuesday Noon January 25 Thursday Noon January 27 Monday February 7

Tuesday Noon February 8 Thursday Noon February 10 Tuesday February 22

Tuesday Noon March 1 Thursday Noon March 3 Monday March 14

Tuesday Noon March 22 Thursday Noon March 24 Monday April 4

Tuesday Noon April 5 Thursday Noon April 7 Monday April 18

Tuesday Noon April 26 Thursday Noon April 28 Monday May 9

Tuesday Noon May 31 Thursday Noon June 2 Monday June 13

Tuesday Noon June 14 Thursday Noon June 16 Monday June 27

Tuesday Noon June 28 Thursday Noon June 30 Monday July 11

Tuesday Noon July 12 Thursday Noon July 14 Monday July 25

Tuesday Noon August 2 Thursday Noon August 4 Monday August 15

Tuesday Noon August 30 Thursday Noon September 1 Monday September 12

Tuesday Noon September 20 Thursday Noon September 22 Monday October 3

Tuesday Noon October 4 Thursday Noon October 6 Monday October 17

Tuesday Noon October 25 Thursday Noon October 27 Monday November 7

Tuesday Noon November 29 Thursday Noon December 1 Monday December 12


